Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

3865580

Name of Company
ABC Lift Services Limited

|/ We
Paul David Wood Gregory Andrew Palfrey
Portwall Place Impenal House
Portwall Lane 18-21 Kings Park Road
Bristol BS1 6NA Southampton

Hampshire SO15 2AT

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 22 March 2011

Signed M Date 22 March 2011
/

Smith & Withamson Limited .
Portwall Place A For Official Use

L J!!““" T ||\|\J!|

Bristol BS1 6NA
30/03/2011

COMPANIES HOUSE

Ref AB167/WHJ/TRDF
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

-
<
=]
7
ut
=z
[=
w
2




_Rule 4 34-CVL
Statement of Affairs
Statement as fo affairs of

ABC Lift Services Limited

on the 22 March 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up

Farm 4 18

Statement of truth

"d&/ believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name 3. %orare / /éiow

Signed ﬁ/ﬂ/ %%

f
Dated L2-08-11 77-3-r




_ ABC Lift Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 March 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

National Westminster Bank plc (41,317 19)

Deficiency c/d (41,317 19)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Pilant & Machinery 10,500 00 10,500 00
Furniture & Equipment 200 00 20000
Motor Vehicles 5,400 00 5,400 00
Stock NIL NIL
Book Debts 39,397 85 20,000 00
Uncharged assets:

Corporation Tax Refund 4,238 00 4,238 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 40,338 00

-y e 2011

17-5-1/




ABC Lift Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 March 2011

A1 - Summary of Liahilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 40,338 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditars -
Employees Wage Arrears 6,400 00
Employees Holiday Pay 2,478 36
8,878 36
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 31,459 64
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
31,459 64
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 8,444 33
Based on floating charge assets of 27,221 64
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 23,015 31
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 41,317 19
41,317 18
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (18,301 88)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 8,444 33
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,444 33
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 27,725 16
Employees 51,966 13
Directors’ Loans 41,736 00
PAYE/NIC 30,000 00
VAT 8,152 59
159,579 88
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (151,135 55)
Shortfall In respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 18,301 88
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (169,437 43)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1000
10 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (169,447 43)

/a4

e o 22001
%



L0 V1 LLOZ UdIEBN 22

010z 12A0S Sdl

-S4
> € jo | sbed

one
00 000'0E LMN ‘NOGNO 'peoy uoisng 98z ‘1amo | uojsng 100]4 pI¢ 'S8nunoag g Aousaosuy| SWOSND B anuaray WH YOHD
65 2ZSL'8 vyt 721 “TOOdHIAIN H20QF SusanD IS8 YHON ‘Jool4 pig ‘suonesadQ Aouaajosul 1¥A swiojsny g snuarsy AWH tO0HD
GE BE (TP 179 '¥3LSIDN0TD 188lg uopeg 69T 'dlels3 Buipes) soweris ‘gL Z1L un $2]SE|d sumolg uspeH QCQHD
00 $5% AGBE ZAQ ‘SPUBIPII 1S9M ‘ATTANA 'PEOY PISKULON “ed [euisnpul ko|beg | yun SS|UIBlS X3 1-9) 20992
Ll 699 HrL OLAQ ‘9NysisIsasioph "HILSNIWLIAAM ‘PEOY 19)S8TIOAA payui sseo 4995 0099
L£2C9 ral 1L1gg ‘A3INYENG ‘KemsBury ‘ssnoH AemsBuny paWI $9IIAISS pIe) |and Lo4D
0S5 €91 148 L5719 ‘WYHNIL1IHD ‘PROY J3)1580n0|D ‘BlE)ST [BUISNPU| UMOPSPUET ‘L IuN GSuusauibug Asuieay 0049
6. 0pL'vL sJeare abem seafodwa oovD
vE GZT'P¥ Ked Kouepunpal g Aed aonjou sesfoidwg €030
oe 8.¥'2 fed AepiioH saakojdwz Z03o
00 8+9 133 103D
9aL
8€ €65 6SM 'SPUEIPIA 1S2AA ‘STTIMNMOYS ‘PeCY yooughely ‘9ieis3 [eusnpu| %001gAel 4 un pajwi] sieleW dv3 0030
0062 939 LMD 'IMIHD '2AuQ PRISH 'B)USD pIedoIns pepwi spNgwaNg  z0aod
16 28 DHO 89| x8ss3 ‘NITYD AYOIACOM ‘smajy Aempeoig ay], € [o5uo) Y7 HoduareQq 10do
08 #99 d10 599 'SPUBIPI 1S9 'S193H AZTMOY 'PEOY anUdAY pajws s|aa)g Jadser ra 0042
€¢ LEL 91 04D ‘Aeung ‘NOGAOHD ‘ABp Jequioo)) ‘'spayswel) ayl ‘g uun SUOHNOS 3PSO JEIS0INT uophol) 2009
86 LLL M2 9S ‘Q731443HS ‘peoy Hesbuen ‘sxyopa ybnosogjiH Jjd voNNQIISIg Qd2d L0000
00 0891 8492 289 018149 ‘2882 X0g Od abajj09 |ois1g 40 AID 0009
Lne
80 6¥ 8ZIN '"YILSTHONYIN ‘Aaisiop) 'peoy fapsmid 'ZL xod Od 'adjua) aoimag Jawaoisng 204 z0a0
¥6 9t AS9 1519 'WYHNILITHD ‘auen AspsieH 0%4d £04d0
1d8 LS9 'WYHNILI3HO
00 09¢'S ‘peoy 181Se0N0j9) ‘3)E1ST [BUISNPU| UMOPSUET ‘| UM ‘B1Ua) SsauIsng WAY 3L pajwi Jodsuel] NAY £0VD
o¥ 88 336 $240 '41a4vD 'peoy sIoop ISe $a2IAleg 1By ASY SOv3
00 009'€ d8¢ ¥£03 ‘'NOGNO 19218 [leyuapes 001 ‘Buiping 80y ay L payui] dnos ueadoing 8y HOVD
0L LLS ING 1619 ‘anysissaonols ‘WYHNILTIHD 'Pecy JaIssonoi9 eve-Lie S301A19G D8V LOVD
L€ 920" 131 813 ‘NOGQNO1 ‘PIOJPOOAA LINOS 'peoY YuedAelN 292-v£2 pauWIT sICINQIASI] (e8I V B W 00vD
0S /8L'L va. VS 'VIASNYMS ‘9)ejs [BISNPUL USAA YOUIA ‘A Buijip ‘g jun salddng Buuool4 g € 00€2
000 20d2D
3 SSaIppY aweN Koy

si0}ipasin Auedwo) - g
pajiwiT sadiAIeg PN OgV
pajiwIT UoswWeljjipA '? WS




10 L1 1IOT udlew 22 0L0¢ 19A TOS Sdl

e  —a
1

jo z abed

o 6L 1498 p1va ‘SIYSIIAN ‘ADQINGMOYL ‘8lelsT [eIsnpu| Peoy [BUBD ‘ABAA JBUUSY pajILM 09 |[BIUIIF]] SBSIOUM SUIM LOMD
04 192'Z vag /£89 "10.LS149 ‘Aingpog Buiddiy) ‘19ang asioH |Z ‘esnoH youg fioBaig JOYERIUM  OOMD
108222 Z¥E 0119 ‘Baysiarseonold ‘ASNOHINOLS “syes3 Buipes) uojBunses ‘ziun pajiui S[321S ssajuIR)S B SAo|ly moughe] 0012
00 625 OIE 9108 'ATTONIG MM ‘Peoy ASRO Ho 'arclo) yoseq aenur sjebiojualg 208D
80 G/1L 73¢ 2719 'Y3LSIDNOTD ‘BnuaAy ajo) ‘peoy piayddays ‘L nun S19UB|SB4 JSOM YINOS 0082
96 SE1 39¢ /6S 'd13I443HS ‘8T 1soderosieg N SpeLL XYMaIdg 108D
0Z eF H1Z 0119 '221ysJa)seono|O 'ISNOHINOLS ‘pJojahy ‘peoy 43193 v) paywi (so|9) Buuasauibu3 piojely 2080
95 €6 ANS ZINN ‘@aysuodweyuoN ‘AGH0D ‘888 X0og Od pauwn sjusuodwo) Sy 10YD
00 LLE LHE 1189 "OLSIHE ‘Uinowuoay ‘sue uoisep sbuiy ‘gL ss800y ¢ wun pajwI (1S9 UINOg) A0 USNY pieyory 00MD
67 01 NNO0 S1S ‘TNAT HIANN FTLSYOMAIN ‘006 8aued ‘20 un Buney-o 0002
£9 968 Y0 £619 ‘241ys19is8on0}9 ‘WYHNILTIHD ‘Peoy uoldweyyd9a oz ‘9l Iun Buinesbuz pmOd 00d90
g6 ¥2L'C 1X9 1288 ‘NOQIAITD 'steys3 buipes) usalbiaypny ‘s un O8j|suEd L0dD
66 852 XAl 86S 'Q131443HS ‘2S %08 Od Buissasoid juswied afueig 0002
61 LLE'LY das 66s8 1018148 ‘Angpog Buiddiyy ‘1wens peoig £/ '99¢1 x08 Od yueg Jajsulunsapn [EUOIEN 0OND
00 0 adsZ 06549 "10.1S14g "HnoD siieg ‘aso|) siawled /g pio7 o S 2010
00 0 3Ide¢ 9€S9 018149 ‘UiesH ndjeo) ‘Aemasned syl ¢y Raimog A SIN 1099
000 MVYZ 279 "¥31S$30N01D ‘Aeebpeny ‘saug weysuhy L1 SlueH 1 JW ZOHD
000 S19 LS9 ‘anysi8sonold ‘WYHNILTIHD 'sBuipply eyl ‘snusay uojejddy 2 sewoy] S JN LOLD
00 0 N8 0288 "10.1SI4g ‘pesysiuod ‘asiy aebunybin o vewmo o JW €010
00 89802 4N0 PLNS ‘SIUSHIAM INYHNIJdIHD ‘Aepp uiding | plowY o 1N 20D
000 ars 0219 ‘anysialsacno|d ‘AYNESINMIL ‘Peoy jaibiel 29 ybnoo 3 WIN 109D
00 898'0C 3dZ 9S8 "TOLSIME 'uieaH ndieo) ‘Aemasned sy £y Aaimod [ JN 0080
00 0 asZ 0£89 1018148 ‘Unod sueg 'aso|) siawied 27 pIOT O JN L0170
Gy €9 TH8 0FSH "10.LS148 ‘PIOJUIA 'Sl LI pajWi SiosUCD Y Uiy 010
99 G 416 119 "HI1S3IDN01D ‘Peoy |oisug PaYIIN SBOIAIRS [99)S |IBUSIII 0019
445
28 |ZY £ZON 'saiysweyBumon MHYMIN 'ucibBuiuuag Buo “Jed ssauisng puejesoy '€l 1un yodey (110> 10)
00 08t DNE 2619 _Emc:mzmco .E:numw._n_ ._umom_ weyiog .E._mm MODEIN UoIXe mczoo_u_ JoLau| 001D
0¢ ¥2¢ MAZ | LNG 'XasSNg 1Sap ‘'ONIHLHOM ‘Pecy aquiooure n 091981g) payiun (Mn)buioueuld asioaul DasSH LOHO
3 ssSaIpPpY aweN Aoy

siojipain Auedwon - g
pajlwi] sadlaJag Yi 0gv
PajlwiT UOSWEl||IAA '8 YyHWS




10 LI L10Z YIBW 22 0L0Z JSATOS Sd i ened

%

£1'611602 DUlITIoL Seuu3 &8

3 ssaippy oweN Koy

s10}ipasn) Auedwo) - g
p3jlwiT sadiAleg Y Dav
pajiwiT] uosweljjify ? ywg




0} 01 L10ZT YMBW 22 0102 F3A 0S8 Sdi \M \N

§ o | e

\ % amnmeubig

oL Bujjelol semug ¢
rA 0 r4 0 3dZ 9£S4 “10.LSI144 ‘YiesH idieo) ‘Aemasne)d ayl ¢ foimog AN LOGH
g 0 g 0 3N0 PLNS 'IHIHS LM ‘weyuaddiyd ‘Aepy uiding | plowy YJA  OOVH
£ 0 ¢ 0 3dZ 9£S9 1015148 ‘neay ndieod ‘Aemasned su) £ femog riN 008H
1ejol [0 pI0 Jald sSaIppY aweN Aoy

siapjoyaieys - 9
pajiwIT S99IA1a8 Y1 08Y




